800 Michaelian Office Bldg.
Westchester County 148 Martine Avenue, 8ih
Floor
White Plains, NY 10601
www.westchesterlegislators.
com

Legislation Details

File #: 2021-153 Version: 1

Type: ACT Status: Passed

File created: 2/8/2021 In control: Board of Legislators

On agenda: 4/12/2021 Final action: 4/12/2021

Enactment date: 4/12/2021 Enactment #: ACT-2021-55

Title: GE)CT - Second Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement with Standard Amusement,
Sponsors: County Attorney

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement - DRAFT.pdf, 2. Second
Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement with Standard Amusement, LLC-DRAFT
2.pdf, 3. Second Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement with Standard
Amusement, LLC- DRAFT 3.pdf, 4. Second Restated and Amended Playland Management
Agreement with Standard Amusement, LLC- SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 5. COMMUNICATION
_MEMO Otis letter re Playland public access.pdf, 6. COMMUNICATION_MEMO Chernin letter re Tiki
Bar.pdf, 7. COMMUNICATION_MEMO WPF BOYKIN Letter to Boykin - Playland - 02-12-2021
(002).pdf, 8. ACT-2021-55 Certified Copy.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/12/2021 1 Board of Legislators adopted Pass
4/7/2021 1 Budget & Appropriations signed by committee Pass
4/7/2021 1 Law & Major Contracts signed by committee Pass
4/7/2021 1 Term End 2023 (Parks & signed by committee Pass
Recreation)
3/31/2021 1 Law & Major Contracts tabled
3/31/2021 1 Budget & Appropriations tabled
3/31/2021 1 Term End 2023 (Parks & tabled
Recreation)
3/24/2021 1 Budget & Appropriations tabled
3/24/2021 1 Law & Major Contracts tabled
3/24/2021 1 Term End 2023 (Parks & tabled
Recreation)
3/17/2021 1 Budget & Appropriations tabled
3/17/2021 1 Term End 2023 (Parks & tabled
Recreation)
3/15/2021 1 Law & Major Contracts tabled
3/15/2021 1 Term End 2023 (Parks & tabled
Recreation)
3/15/2021 1 Budget & Appropriations tabled
3/10/2021 1 Budget & Appropriations tabled
Westchester County Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/26/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2021-153, Version: 1

3/10/2021
3/10/2021

3/3/2021
3/3/2021
3/3/2021

2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021

2/17/2021
2/17/2021
2/17/2021

2/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/8/2021

1

Law & Major Contracts

Term End 2023 (Parks &
Recreation)

Budget & Appropriations
Law & Major Contracts

Term End 2023 (Parks &
Recreation)

Budget & Appropriations
Law & Major Contracts

Term End 2023 (Parks &
Recreation)

Budget & Appropriations
Law & Major Contracts

Term End 2023 (Parks &
Recreation)

Budget & Appropriations
Law & Major Contracts

Board of Legislators

tabled
tabled

tabled
tabled
tabled

tabled
tabled
tabled

tabled
continued
tabled

tabled
tabled

referred to committee

Pass

Pass

Westchester County

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/26/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

