

Westchester County

800 Michaelian Office Bldg. 148 Martine Avenue, 8th Floor White Plains, NY 10601 www.westchesterlegislators. com

Legislation Details

File #: 2021-153 Version: 1

Type: ACT Status: Passed

File created: 2/8/2021 In control: Board of Legislators

On agenda: 4/12/2021 Final action: 4/12/2021

Enactment date: 4/12/2021 Enactment #: ACT-2021-55

Title: ACT - Second Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement with Standard Amusement,

LLC

Sponsors: County Attorney

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement - DRAFT.pdf, 2. Second

Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement with Standard Amusement, LLC-DRAFT

2.pdf, 3. Second Restated and Amended Playland Management Agreement with Standard Amusement, LLC- DRAFT 3.pdf, 4. Second Restated and Amended Playland Management

Agreement with Standard Amusement, LLC- SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 5. COMMUNICATION _MEMO Otis letter re Playland public access.pdf, 6. COMMUNICATION_MEMO Chernin letter re Tiki

Bar.pdf, 7. COMMUNICATION_MEMO WPF BOYKIN Letter to Boykin - Playland - 02-12-2021

(002).pdf, 8. ACT-2021-55 Certified Copy.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/12/2021	1	Board of Legislators	adopted	Pass
4/7/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	signed by committee	Pass
4/7/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	signed by committee	Pass
4/7/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	signed by committee	Pass
3/31/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled	
3/31/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled	
3/31/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled	
3/24/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled	
3/24/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled	
3/24/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled	
3/17/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled	
3/17/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled	
3/15/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled	
3/15/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled	
3/15/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled	
3/10/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled	

File #: 2021-153, Version: 1						
3/10/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled	Pass		
3/10/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled			
3/3/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled			
3/3/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled			
3/3/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled			
2/24/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled			
2/24/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled			
2/24/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled			
2/17/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled			
2/17/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	continued			
2/17/2021	1	Term End 2023 (Parks & Recreation)	tabled			
2/10/2021	1	Budget & Appropriations	tabled			
2/10/2021	1	Law & Major Contracts	tabled			
2/8/2021	1	Board of Legislators	referred to committee	Pass		